




 

Schedule of RDMIS Training Session 

Date and of Training Name of the State & Time 

13.02.2017 (Monday) 

  

1. Assam,  11.00 AM  

2. Jammu & Kashmir, 12.00 AM 

14.02.2017 (Tuesday) 1. Bihar,  11.00 AM 

2. Manipur, 12.00 AM 

15.02.2017 (Wednesday)  1. Karnataka,  11.00 AM 

2. Sikkim, 12.00 AM 

16.02.2017 (Thursday) 1. Telengana,  11.00 AM 

2. Arunachal Pradesh, 12.00 AM 

17.02.2017 (Friday) 1. Rajasthan,  11.00 AM 

2. Meghalaya, 12.00 AM 

20.02.2017 (Monday) 1. Gujarat,  11.00 AM 

27.02.2017 (Monday) 1. Andhra Pradesh,  11.00 AM 

2. Himachal Pradesh, 12.00 AM 

28.02.2017 (Tuesday) 1. Karnataka,  11.00 AM 

2. Sikkim, 12.00 AM 

01.03.2017 (Wednesday) 1. West Bengal,  11.00 AM 

2. Tripura, 12.00 AM 

02.03.2017 (Thursday) 1. Chhattisgarh,  11.00 AM 

2. Mizoram, 12.00 AM 

03.03.2017 (Friday) 1. Madhya Pradesh,  11.00 AM 

2. Nagaland, 12.00 AM 

06.03.2017 (Monday)  1. Odisha  




